
TM C
Hertfordshire 1 13 - 3 5 - 16 4 - 14 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -11 POS
13A Points 2 4

Humberside 1 3 - 13 7 - 4 14 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 7 POS
13B Points 4 2

Herefordshire 2 16 - 5 4 - 7 11 - 5 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 14 POS
13C Points 4 1

Oxfordshire 2 14 - 4 0 - 14 5 - 11 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -10 POS
13D Points 2 3

TM C
Devon 4 6 - 6 9 - 6 4 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -1 POS
14A Points 3 3

East Sussex 1 6 - 6 5 - 17 3 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -21 POS
14B Points 1 4

Cheshire 1 6 - 9 17 - 5 9 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 11 POS
14C Points 4 1

Kent 1 8 - 4 12 - 3 7 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 11 POS
14D Points 4 2

TM C
Dorset 1 6 - 3 9 - 7 6 - 16 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -5 POS
15A Points 4 2

Hampshire 1 3 - 6 12 - 6 3 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -2 POS
15B Points 2 3

Herefordshire 1 7 - 9 6 - 12 4 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -14 POS
15C Points 0 4

Essex 1 16 - 6 8 - 3 10 - 4 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 21 POS
15D Points 6 1

TM C
Essex 3 9 - 8 10 - 4 3 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 3 POS
16A Points 4 2

Suffolk 2 8 - 9 11 - 2 2 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 2 POS
16B Points 2 3

Hertfordshire 3 4 - 10 2 - 11 7 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -17 POS
16C Points 0 4

West Sussex 4 7 - 3 8 - 2 9 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 12 POS
16D Points 6 1

NATIONAL MIXED FOURS - Saturday 14th March 2026

1st ROUND ROBIN STAGE
A B D

AAngie Baird, Bill Durham, Barry 
Thorogood & Val Thorogood

10 -11 -10
2 0 0

13
Christine Bratton, Ian Bratton, 
Amanda Copley & Ben Render

-10 3 14
0 2

CDawn Cox, Rebecca Cox, Bryan 
Watkins & John Mills

11 -3 6
2 0 2

DEmma Hergt, Karen Ross, Otto 
Hergt & Chris Beard

10 -14 -6
2 0 0

2
B

A B D

ATeresa Walter, Elaine Clements, 
Wayne Hendy & Colin Sowden

0 3 -4
1 2

2.001
0 2 2

0

B
14

Karen Beard, Des Foord, Mandy 
Moore & Dan Awcock

0 -12 -9
1 0 0

DMichael Doorey, Amanda 
Doorey, Grace Doorey & Danny 

Hogben

4 9 -2.001
2 2 0

CVanessa McEgan, Paula 
Blackburn-Woods, Dave 

Blackburn-Woods & Adam Smith

-3 12

A B D

AAbbi Chant, Brian Baker, Lynn 
Dean & James Scoins

3 2 -10
2 2

-6
0 0 0

0

B
15

Mike Wright, Vanessa Wright, 
Jan Samson & Steve Puttock

-3 6 -5
0 2 0

DPat Goodchild, Emily Poulter, 
Mitchell Young & Craig Burgess

10 5 6
2 2 2

CAnthony Chesterton, Sophie 
Heather-Warner, Kate Williams 

& Joe Loveys

-2 -6

A B D

AMaureen Binstead, Linda 
Lambert, Steve Killington & 

Anthony Fautley

1 6 -4
2 2

-2
0 0 0

0

B
16

Bob Cousins, Joanne Clements, 
Cheryl Grabham & Michael Rice

-1 9 -6
0 2 0

DDenise George, Jo Streeter, 
Steve Maslen & Mark Clark

4 6 2
2 2 2

CTrevor Knight, Toni Knight, 
Michelle Conlon & Bill Gearing

-6 -9


